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RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT SANSTHAN (DEEMED UNIVERSITY) SHREE SADASHIVA CAMPUS,DEPT. OF SHIKSHA-SHASTRA, EPURI – 752001 

CLASS – SHIKSHA SHASTRI (B. Ed)  2017-19 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Exam 
Roll No. Students Name Aadhar No. D.O.B. Father’s Name Mother’s Name Gender Category RESULT 

Theory         Practical email id Mobile No. 

1 18551 Binodini Nayak 202474094369 14-04-95 Late Gajendra Nayak Jyoshna Nayak F GEN Pass Pass bnbinodini@gmail.com 9090394328 

2 18552 Pratima Sahoo 477934188362 21-11-93 Neelmani Sahoo Sabita Sahoo F OBC Pass Pass pratimasahoo507@gmail.com 7873519538 

3 18553 Kamal Lochan Pradhan 415859290929 20-06-95 Kasinath Pradhan Sabitri Pradhan M OBC Pass Pass lochan5991@gmail.com 9437872389 

4 18554 Jhilimani Routaray 720821103275 16-02-95 Purnchandra Routray Khulana Routray F GEN Pass Pass jhilimani1995@gmail.com 9778707330 

5 18555 Indumati Behera 239723429288 20-7-87 Late.Prabhakar Behera Binodani Behera F SC Pass Pass indumatibehera777@gmail.co
m 9078131359 

6 18556 Archana Pradhan 258149060506 08-06-96 Prasant Pradhan Kuni Pradhan F GEN Pass Pass archanapradhan933@gmail.co
m 9178076852 

7 18557 Madhusmita Jena 417266978777 01-03-94 Bhagban Jena Snigdharani Jena F GEN Pass Pass madhusmitajena7504@gmail.
com 8984622198 

8 18558 Mausumi Pradhan 453230660953 09-04-96 Pitambar Pradhan Sita Pradhan F GEN Pass Pass mausamipradhan9@gmail.co
m 7377635104 

9 18559 Binapani Sahoo 275035235544 26-04-94 Nityanand Sahoo Nalini Sahoo F OBC Pass Pass sahoobinapani629@gmail.co
m 7894928257 

10 18560 Lipika Moharana 372954437075 04-05-93 Hemant Kumar Mohrana Susama Mohrana F OBC Pass Pass lipikamoharana12@gmail.co
m 9438315217 

11 18561 Minati Sethy 883260012689 22-04-95 Ramakant Sethy Sanjukta Sethy F SC Pass Pass minatisethy93@gmail.com 9658070869 

12 18562 Usharani Sahoo 693293938791 04-07-97 Damodar Sahoo Sarojini Sahoo F OBC Pass Pass ul.ushamili1995@gmail.com 7540843172 

13 18563 Ramakrushna Aich 938951219675 11-06-95 Narayan Aich Laxmipriya Aich M GEN Pass Pass ramakrushnaaich@gmail.com 8093571400 

14 18564 Priyanka Panigrahi 795492494163 27-05-94 Sarat Chandra Panigrahi Tarulata Panigarhi F GEN Pass Pass panigrahipriyanka94@gmail.c
om 8455956209 

15 18565 Reeha Roul 761930649757 28-01-95 Rabinarayan Roul Babita Mohanty F OBC Pass Pass rubiriharou@gmail.com 9937905301 

16 18566 Lipika Naik 736193340607 19-04-95 Bipin Bihari Naik Laxmi Nayak F SC Pass Pass binayabiharinaik@gmail.com 7377975684 

17 18567 Sridevi Gangai 684097663207 28-01-97 Dukhi Shym Gangai Sumitra Gangai F SC Pass Pass shridevigangai9@gmail.com 9937017273 

18 18568 Barsabijayini Das 253280966046 30-04-97 Samir Ranjan Das Chandrkanti Parida F OBC Pass Pass barshabijayini@gmail.com 7894467847 

19 18569 Somakanta Behera 202722028616 25-05-95 Srinibas Behera Shailbala Behera M SC Pass Pass somakantasrisai@gmail.com 7605903323 

20 18570 Chandan Kumar Nayak 207901599703 05-06-95 Gopal Krashan Nayak Tribani Nayak M GEN Pass Pass chandankumarnayak000@gm
ail.com 9777432469 

21 18571 Anusaya Sethy 216761941075 18-06-95 Abhay Kumar Sethy Anjana Sethy F SC Pass Pass anusuyasethy7090@gmail.co
m 7438893386 

22 18572 Priyambada Sahoo 918595797086 02-02-93 Nabkishor Sahoo Anusaya Sahoo F OBC Pass Pass priyambadasahoo783@gmail.
com 8018788834 

23 18573 Sanghamitra Mohanta 994749945031 24-05-93 Ramesh Chand Mohanta Sulochana Mohanta F OBC Pass Pass sanghamitramohanta93@gma
il.com 9937331081 

24 18574 Basudev Dalei 938412026825 04-07-92 Nilamani Dalai Aparna Dalei M SC Pass Pass basudevdalei1992@gmail.co
m 9040247225 

25 18575 Tapaswini Sahoo 202040138585 12-05-94 Chandeswar Sahoo Saudamani Sahoo F OBC Pass Pass tapaswinisahoo020@gmail.co
m 8455853881 

26 18576 Debashree Maharana 334197059295 25-05-95 Chittaranjan Moharana Rantu Moharana F OBC Pass Pass debshreemoharana95@gmail.
com 7377756259 
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27 18577 Gananatha Barik 677334406699 03-03-94 Kumuda Chandra Barik Chaturi Barik M OBC Pass Pass gananathpd.yahoo.com 8018720422 

28 18578 Jayaprava Rout 746012407565 15-07-94 Ramesh Chandra Rout Saraswati Rout F GEN (PH) Pass Pass jayaprava94@gmail.com 7205712441 

29 18579 Somanath Dash 497939818778 18-09-93 Balaram Dash Soudamani Dash M GEN Pass Pass somanath.sanskrit@gmail.co
m 9337388490 

30 18580 Snigdharani Mahanta 573296914670 22-9-94 Kunjabihari Mahanta Padmabati Mahanta F GEN Pass Pass snigdharanimahanta1994@g
mail.com 7008000752 

31 18581 Gyan Prakash Kanhar 875287966643 05-07-96 Basista Kanhar Kokila Kanhar M ST Pass Pass gyanprakashkanhar46@gmail.
com 7655958046 

32 18582 Amita Maheshwari 
Panda 769271051023 20-05-97 Dr. Ashok kumar Panda Archana Panda F GEN Pass Pass amitapanda2015@gmail.com 9078686576 

33 18583 Sabitri Behera 650534914871 06-06-97 Alekh Behera Kuntalata Behera F OBC Pass Pass beherasabitri1997@gmail.co
m 8763317865 

34 18584 Lilabati Hembram 214905312568 06-06-92 Chema Hembram Chandini Hembram F ST Pass Pass lilabatihembram2016@gmail.
com 7077242052 

35 18585 Anita Nayak 734172938633 21-05-94 Gunanidhi Nayak Bilash Nayak F GEN Pass Pass anitanayak784@gmail.com 7873981262 

36 18586 Chandan Parida 730981611931 06-06-94 Rabindra Parida Sabitri Parida M GEN Pass Pass paridachandan36@gmail.com 8093469740 

37 18587 Padmini Santra 954131843440 19-02-95 Jatin Santra Kabita Santra F OBC Pass Pass psantara567@gmail.com 7540935153 

38 18588 Rita Rout 412370730755 15-06-95 Banambar Rout Pramila Rout F OBC Pass Pass vikasrout402@gmail.com 8456047871 

39 18589 Sagarika Mahapatra 687046344143 26-06-95 Sarat Chandra  Mahapatra Sandhyarani 
Mahapatra F GEN Pass Pass smohapatra053@gmail.com 8458058040 

40 18590 Eliza Mantry 343178111151 17-05-93 Ramesh Ch. Mantri Renubala Mantri F OBC Pass Pass alizamantri34@gmail.com 8908008630 

41 18591 Manorama Patra 221295015789 4-4-95 Dinbandhu Patra Pramoda Patra F OBC Pass Pass manoramapatra5@gmail.com 9090816383 

42 18592 Laxmipriya Tripathy 579658309215 9-07-93 Benudhar Tripathy Pramila Tripathy F GEN Pass Pass laxmipriyatripathi50@gmail.c
om 8280120947 

43 18593 Gayatri Panda 864687109856 5-6-94 Debabrta Panda Sandhya Rani F GEN Pass Pass gayatripandagunul@gmail.co
m 9434690423 

44 18594 Priyattama Pothal 679286436537 18-1-94 Rabindra Pothal Renuka Pothal F OBC Pass Pass priyapothal30@gmail.com 8093133949 

45 18595 Rajeev Lochan Sahoo 793611394207 8-6-94 Satyapriya Sahoo Rumjhum Sahoo M OBC Pass Pass rajiblochan08@gmail.com 7873165732 

46 18596 Swagatika Acharya 358544427161 9-7-96 Birnchi Narayan Acharya Basanti Acharya F GEN Pass Pass swagatikaacharya08@gmail.c
om 7749994288 

47 18597 Santani Bhuyan 566779787773 10-6-96 Talaiba Bhuyan Daini Bhuyan F ST Pass Pass santanibhuyan@gmail.com 8763776970 

48 18598 Supriya Jena 674917700815 19-10-95 Surendra Nath Jena Laxmipriya Jena F OBC Pass Pass supriyajena454@gmail.com 9861664773 

49 18599 Debaki Sahu 794841346336 30-9-95 Rajkumar Sahu Sulochana Sahu F OBC (PH) Pass Pass devakisahu954@gmail.com 9078376047 

50 18600 Itusmita Bidhar 850029633541 24-6-95 Himansukumarbidhar Gitanjali Bidhar F GEN Pass Pass itusmita987@gmail.com 8093382135 

51 18601 Saraswati Giri 964758212987 8-7-93 Shantanu Kumar Giri Hemalata Giri F OBC Pass Pass saraswatigiri57@gmail.com 8763531304 

52 18602 Minakshi Nayak 898525852554 25-5-94 Nakul Chandra Nayak Manjula Nayak F SC Pass Pass nminakshi12@gmail.com 9777389926 

53 18603 Jagyaseni Dwibedy 916560658808 27-5-96 Ramani Ranjan  Dwibedy Sanjukta Dwibedy F GEN Pass Pass dwivedijagyaseni@gmail.com 7325835220 

54 18604 Chhabirani Nahak 703992270401 9-6-95 Murlidhar Nahak Shantilata Nahak F OBC Pass Pass chhabiraninahak95@gmail.co
m 7873141096 

55 18605 Rajashree Jena 917184902752 5-5-93 Prafulla Jena Kanak Jena F OBC Pass Pass rajshreejena907@gmail.com 7381134223 

56 18606 Bindulata Sahu 860755128663 10-6-95 Srustidhar Sahu Mandagani Sahu F OBC Pass Pass sahubindulata1995@gmail.co
m 9583660479 
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57 18607 Madhusmita Mohanty 957039124174 5-6-95 Dghiredra Mohanty Mamata Mohanty F GEN Pass Pass mohantymadhusmita2015@g
mail.com 7381316256 

58 18608 Biswa Ranjan Sahoo 458812811214 5-6-94 Dinbandhu Sahoo Srimati  Sahoo M OBC Pass Pass sahoobishwa08@gmail.com 9658602051 

59 18609 Biswa Ranjan Jena 904913325915 11-9-90 Prabakar Jena Tulasi Bai M GEN Pass Pass bishwaranjenalipu@gmail.co
m 9777236861 

60 18610 Tapaswini Das 210178119466 27-5-95 Loknath Das Tunidas F OBC Pass Pass dastapaswini21@gmail.com 9583248349 

61 18611 Subhashree Sucharita 
Indumati Nayak 277511102045 16-6-95 Subhash Chandra Nayak Prativa Nayak F OBC Pass Pass subhashreenayak523@gmail.c

om 7381878876 

62 18612 Archana Panigrahi 361174623620 13-5-96 Paramanada Panigrahi Annpurna Panigrahi F GEN Pass Pass archanapanigrahi1996@gmail
.com 7326043559 

63 18613 Gitukrushna Pati 355310974565 8-9-95 Ganesh Chndra Pati Sakuntala Pati F GEN Pass Pass gitukrushnapati@gmail.com 8280263861 

64 18614 Jharana Pradhan 5795755871349 2-3-90 Bidush Pradhan Nilima Pradhan F SC Pass Pass jharana029@gmail.com 8984047479 

65 18615 Subhadra Sing 547416364466 4-2-96 Guraba Sing Sukamani Sing F ST Pass Pass subhadrasing565@gmail.com 7991045836 

66 18616 Sujata Dalei 997500386933 22-6-90 Jaladhar Dalei Sarojani  Dalei F SC Pass Pass sujatadalei50@gmail.com 7504867028 

67 18617 Subhra Sangita Samal 401842271112 2-7-94 Man Gobinda Samal Sulochna Samal F GEN Pass Pass shubhrasangeetasamal@gmail
.com 9238880439 

68 18618 Atasi Kusuma Rout 408690111851 15-5-94 Ajay Kumar Rout Saraswati Rout F GEN Pass Pass atasirout47@gmail.com 7064264826 

69 18619 Alaka Manjari 
Mohanty 512651713469 5-3-94 Ashok Kumar Mohanty Archna Mohanty F GEN Pass Pass alakamanjari@gmail.com 8908524134 

70 18620 Rubi Malik 558670052812 5-3-93 Ghanshyam Malik Bhanu Malik F OBC Pass Pass rubimalik321@gmail.com 8763399165 

71 18621 Laxmipriya Jena 236530062640 21-1-94 Sunakar Jena Anjali Jena F GEN Pass Pass laxmipriyajena509@gmail.co
m 9556618426 

72 18622 Mitanjali Pradhan 852694030611 5-7-93 Madhusudan Pradhan Ramamani Pradhan F OBC Pass Pass mitanjali51@gmail.com 8280044683 

73 18623 Linarani Sahoo 807903752737 25-3-95 Kartikeswar Sahoo Dukhi Sahoo F OBC Pass Pass linarani291@gmail.com 8899512809 

74 18624 Sunita Seth 329860583981 2-06-96 Digree Seth NEPURA SETH F SC Pass Pass   

75 18625 Pranita Jena 453956657713 14-5-93 Bullamani  Jena Nirbasni Jena F SC Pass Pass pranitajena355@gmail.com 9692731087 

76 18626 Sadananda Tripathy 253566598039 25-04-93 Bijaychandra Tripathy BEDABATI  
TRIPATHY M GEN Pass Pass   

77 18627 Harapriya Behera 246962500477 3-1-93 Sudarshan Behera Shantilata Behera F OBC Pass Pass beheraharpriya@gmail.com 9692841777 

78 18628 Ritanjali Behera 523397907285 26-5-95 Ratnakar Behera Rabimani Behera F OBC Pass Pass ritanjalibehera95@gmail.com 7894548091 

79 18629 Prativa Pradhan 793908644985 17-6-94 Baikuntha Nath Pradhan Manorama  Pradhan F OBC Pass Pass pratibhanisi94@gmail.com 8093633523 

80 18630 Rushabha Nayak 694481427334 16-4-95 Bhika Nayak Betikhai Nahak M ST Pass Pass nayakrushabh@gmail.com 7653000265 

81 18631 Kajal Pradhan 766240989921 7-7-93 Birakishore Pradhan Basanti Pradhan F OBC Pass Pass kajalpradhan8833@gmail.co
m 7539018655 

82 18632 Rasmita Sahu 774226788287 23-5-97 Krishana Chandra Sahu Dalimba Sahu F OBC Pass Pass sahurasmita27@gmail.com 8763127997 

83 18633 Swayamprabha Majhi 821592586290 2-3-97 Kalpatru Majhi Basanti Majhi F OBC Pass Pass mswamprava449@gmail.com 8984376498 

84 18634 Dibyabharati Pradhan 721326177714 14-6-94 Hadibandu Pradhan Renuka Pradhan F OBC Pass Pass divyabharatipradhansinu@gm
ail.com 9937482821 

85 18635 Gouranga Kanhar 817311310610 2-6-96 Prasant Kanhar Chadrkani Kanhar M ST Pass Pass gaurangakanharpuri@gmail.c
om 9438217062 

86 18636 Kumudini Majhi 613023246752 28-5-96 Kumar Mani Majhi Uma Majhi F ST Pass Pass majhuik283@gmail.com 9556324209 
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87 18637 Prativa Pramanik 851364219969 14-5-94 Dhrubacharan Pramanik Sabitarani Pramanik F OBC Pass Pass prativapramanik@gmail.com 9777199808 

88 18638 Subrat Sarangi 658912192521 2-7-91 Subash Sarangi Tuni Sarngi M GEN Pass Pass subratsarangi1943@gmail.co
m 9658214662 

89 18639 Subhashree Panda 806690049468 5-7-95 Subash Panda Kanchanbala Panda F GEN Pass Pass subhashreepanda1122@gmail
.com 9938618930 

90 186240 Tikash Sethy 980721798049 10-3-88 Natabar Sethy Mandari Sethy M SC Pass Pass tikasethy88@gmail.com 7752069515 

91 18641 Sunil Kumar Pandey 760402429396 20-6-97 Harihar Pandy Chandrakanti 
Pandey M OBC Pass Pass sunilkumarpande787@gmail.

com 7752055947 

92 18642 Deepika Tripathy 661592848556 7-3-93 Pradipta Kumar Tripathy Kamalini Tripathy F GEN Pass Pass dipikatripathi1993@gmail.co
m 9090002030 

93 18643 Subhashree Rout 765586637563 28-12-92 Nikunja Rout Premashila Rout F OBC Pass Pass routsubhasree72@gmail.com 7077744091 

94 18644 Biswajita Pradhan 285104005696 4-9-96 Manoj Kumar Pradhan Manorama Nayak F GEN Pass Pass lipi8895@gmail.com 7655990715 

95 18645 Subhalaxmi Prusty 650458854129 3-9-94 Mangulv     Charan Prusty Anasuya Prusty F OBC Pass Pass subhlaxmi.prusthi12@gmail.c
om 7790070476 

96 18646 Subhadra Mahakud 547653941384 8-5-96 Dolagobinda Mahakud Abanti Mahakud F GEN Pass Pass subhadramahakud@gmail.co
m 7064757478 

97 18647 Tejaswini Behera 528424257816 2-6-94 Sashi Bhusan Behera Anupama Behera F SC Pass Pass tejaswinibehera94@gmail.co
m 9439274190 

98 17981 Banirupa Dash 403308205144 28-6-94 Bishnuprasad Dash Nirupama Dash F GEN Pass Pass banirupadas88@gmail.com 9439553025 

99 18648 Ghankeshi Bhoi 547515650071 12-6-96 Upendra Bhoi Puspakanti Bhoi F ST Pass Pass sitarammajhi90@gmail.com 95563414  
31 

100 18649 Mamata Mahali 375089886042 2-6-97 Bishnu Charan Mahali Laxmipriya Mahali F SC Pass Pass 
mamatamahali1991@gmail.c
om 
 

9668806725 

 

 


